BLUETOOTH® WASP SENSOR
OCCUPANCY/VACANCY SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 01/17/23
1901A_BTWASP_SPEC_R02

1901A_BTWASP_SPEC_R02
Lighting Controls
ORDERING GUIDE
WSPD –
Model Environment Mounting Input Voltage Color
WSPD 0-10V Dimming WASP Sensor B Standard Bluetooth Version
LWOB Low-Temp/Watertight/Indoor/Outdoor
Version with Bluetooth
EM End Mount
SM  Surface Mount
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120-480VAC
Blank White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: WSPDBEMUNV, WSPDLWOBEMUNV-GY
CATALOG #
DIMENSIONS
1.5"
(38.1 mm)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
WSP – – –
Sensor Lens Environment Coverage Mounting Color
WSP WASP
Sensor Lens
Blank Indoor Version
LWO Low-Temp/Watertight/
Outdoor Only
L360 360° Area Lens
L180 180° Area Lens
LA Aisle Lens
LHA Half Aisle Lens
Blank High Mount
LM Low Mount
WH White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: WSPLWO-L360-LM-WH
CATALOG #
Lens Ordering Guide
Accessories